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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 495 495 495 --
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 747 564 1311 1307 4 0 402 908 402 0 0 908
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time inRs.) Higher Studies
(2012-13) 495 432 (2013-14) 313 (2014-15) 143 0 0 (Zero) 47
(2013-14) 495 464 (2014-15) 362 (2015-16) 69 0 0 (Zero) 12
(2014-15) 495 400 (2015-16) 332 (2016-17) 127 0 0 (Zero) 58

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
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Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other

running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

232921 (Two lakh thirty two
thousand nine hundred and
twenty one)

64920 (Sixty four thousand nine
hundred and twenty)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

54465152 (Five crore forty four
lakh sixty five thousand one
hundred and fifty two)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Amrit Kumar 53 Associate Professor
Borpuzari

2 Anita Konwar 37  Assistant Professor

3 Bhupen Chandra 54  Associate Professor
Dihingia

4 Bimal Chandra 47 Dean / Principal / Director
Gogoi / Vice Chancellor

5 Binud Raj 48  Associate Professor
Khanikar

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Qualification = Experience
(In Months)

M.Sc. 336

Ph.D 108

M.Sc. 335

Ph.D 219

M.A 221
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

189472 (One lakh eighty nine
thousand four hundred and
seventy two)

41196 (Forty one thousand one
hundred and ninety six)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

53961000 (Five crore thirty nine
lakh and sixty one thousand)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

Is Associated ~ Currently working

Last Year with institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

2014-15

Utilised Amount

165289 (One lakh sixty five
thousand two hundred and
eighty nine)

631699 (Six lakh thirty one
thousand six hundred and
ninety nine)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

51318000 (Five crore thirteen
lakh and eighteen thousand)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

No

No

No
Joining  Leaving Association
Date Date type
08-09- - Regular
1989
12-07- - Regular
2008
23-08- - Regular
1989
04-07- - Regular
2005
01-02- - Regular
1999
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Chakrapani Patir

Deepanijali Gogoi

Dibyajyoti

Konwar

Dilip Ranjan
Baruah

Jyoti Prasad
Phukan

Lindy Goodwin

Lucky Chetia

Manuranjan
Konwar

Mintoo Gogoi

Muhidhar Chetia

Nabin Gogoi

Padma Kumari
Gogoi

Paltu Paul

Paranan Konwar

Phanindra Kumar

Baruah

Probin Chandra
Borah

Pronita Kalita

Raghunath

Kagyung

Rajib Kotoki

Rana Konwar

Rana Konwar

Ranjit Chandra

Buragohain

Reeta Dutta

42

49

43

55

45

32

35

45

53

52

54

36

58

42

54

56

33

43

56

57

52

58

48

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

M.A.

(Economics)

M. Phil

NET

NET

M. Phil

M.A.

(Economics)

M. Phil

M.Sc.

NET

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

SLET

NET

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

188

283

85

332

236

80

69

79

299

303

360

70

391

203

303

237

70

186

331

359

303

359

260

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-01-
2001

23-12-
1993

09-06-
2010

16-11-
1989

11-05-
2007

12-11-
2010

07-10-
2011

10-12-
2010

13-08-
1992

11-04-
1992

01-08-
1987

24-09-
2011

26-12-
1984

14-08-
2000

10-04-
1992

05-04-
2005

29-09-
2011

22-01-
2002

12-12-
1989

13-08-
1987

20-04-
1992

13-08-
1987

15-11-
1995

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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29

30

31

32

33

34

Rina Borthakur

Suchitra Narayan
Rajkhowa

Sunil Dutta

Sushil Suri

Tankeswar

Baruah

Utpal Konwar

51

52

48

57

53

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

359

296

304

259

389

303

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-08-
1987

09-11-
1992

01-04-
1992

12-05-
1995

20-02-
1985

06-04-
1992

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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