

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-8429 Institute Name: Sonari College P.O. Sonari-785690

## **Full Report**

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	495	495	495			

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	747	564	1311	1307	4	0	402	908	402	0	0	908

#### **Placement & Higher Studies**

UG [3 Years	G [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years														
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies						
(2012-13)	495	432	(2013-14)	313	(2014-15)	143	0	0 (Zero)	47						
(2013-14)	495	464	(2014-15)	362	(2015-16)	69	0	0 (Zero)	12						
(2014-15)	495	400	(2015-16)	332	(2016-17)	127	0	0 (Zero)	58						

#### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	232921 (Two lakh thirty two thousand nine hundred and twenty one)	189472 (One lakh eighty nine thousand four hundred and seventy two)	165289 (One lakh sixty five thousand two hundred and eighty nine)
New Equipment for Laboratories	64920 (Sixty four thousand nine hundred and twenty)	41196 (Forty one thousand one hundred and ninety six)	631699 (Six lakh thirty one thousand six hundred and ninety nine)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	54465152 (Five crore forty four lakh sixty five thousand one hundred and fifty two)	53961000 (Five crore thirty nine lakh and sixty one thousand)	51318000 (Five crore thirtee lakh and eighteen thousand
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)

## PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

### Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associatior type
1	Amrit Kumar Borpuzari	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	336	Yes	Yes	08-09- 1989		Regular
2	Anita Konwar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	108	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2008		Regular
3	Bhupen Chandra Dihingia	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	335	Yes	Yes	23-08- 1989		Regular
4	Bimal Chandra Gogoi	47	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	219	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2005		Regular
5	Binud Raj Khanikar	48	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	221	Yes	Yes	01-02- 1999		Regular

6	Chakrapani Patir	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	188	Yes	Yes	12-01- 2001	 Regular
7	Deepanjali Gogoi	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	283	Yes	Yes	23-12- 1993	 Regular
8	Dibyajyoti Konwar	43	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	85	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2010	 Regular
9	Dilip Ranjan Baruah	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	332	Yes	Yes	16-11- 1989	 Regular
10	Jyoti Prasad Phukan	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	236	Yes	Yes	11-05- 2007	 Regular
11	Lindy Goodwin	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	80	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2010	 Regular
12	Lucky Chetia	35	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	69	Yes	Yes	07-10- 2011	 Regular
13	Manuranjan Konwar	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	79	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2010	 Regular
14	Mintoo Gogoi	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.A. (Economics)	299	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1992	 Regular
15	Muhidhar Chetia	52	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	303	Yes	Yes	11-04- 1992	 Regular
16	Nabin Gogoi	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	360	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1987	 Regular
17	Padma Kumari Gogoi	36	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	70	Yes	Yes	24-09- 2011	 Regular
18	Paltu Paul	58	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	391	Yes	Yes	26-12- 1984	 Regular
19	Paranan Konwar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	203	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2000	 Regular
20	Phanindra Kumar Baruah	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	303	Yes	Yes	10-04- 1992	 Regular
21	Probin Chandra Borah	56	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	237	Yes	Yes	05-04- 2005	 Regular
22	Pronita Kalita	33	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	70	Yes	Yes	29-09- 2011	 Regular
23	Raghunath Kagyung	43	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	186	Yes	Yes	22-01- 2002	 Regular
24	Rajib Kotoki	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	331	Yes	Yes	12-12- 1989	 Regular
25	Rana Konwar	57	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	359	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1987	 Regular
26	Rana Konwar	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	303	Yes	Yes	20-04- 1992	 Regular
27	Ranjit Chandra Buragohain	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	359	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1987	 Regular
28	Reeta Dutta	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	260	Yes	Yes	15-11- 1995	 Regular

29	Rina Borthakur	55	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	359	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1987	 Regular
30	Suchitra Narayan Rajkhowa	51	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	296	Yes	Yes	09-11- 1992	 Regular
31	Sunil Dutta	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	304	Yes	Yes	01-04- 1992	 Regular
32	Sushil Suri	48	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	259	Yes	Yes	12-05- 1995	 Regular
33	Tankeswar Baruah	57	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	389	Yes	Yes	20-02- 1985	 Regular
34	Utpal Konwar	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	303	Yes	Yes	06-04- 1992	 Regular